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Tour de Hiiumaa 2023 -» Emmaste - 4.Ring
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Madis Aal

-5 22 -24 84
-8 19 -24 84
-7 20 -21 87
-3 24 -18 90
-4 23 -16 92
-3 24 -16 92
23 -15 93
-6 21 -14 24
-5 22 -14 24
-6 21 -13 95
-4 23 -12 96
+1 28 -11 97

Oliver Piil
Jaanus J0eveer

Kermo Platov

1

2

3
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5 | Karl Varva
6 | Raigo Kattel
7 | Magnus Koit
8 | Raigo Golub
9 | Urmet Maivel
10 |Jarmo Liit

11 | Artur Minajev

12 | Kaur Mannik
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13 |Janno Liit
Markko Matt
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Petrik Pilpak
-5 22 -18 90
-5 22 -17 91
-3 24 -17 91
-3 24 -15 93
24 -15 93
-2 25 -15 93
-4 23 -13 95
-5 22 -11 97
-7 20 -10 98

Fred Lausvee
Siim Rand
Steven Valk

1

1

1

4

4 |Jargo Pisa
4 | Jaana Uksik
7 |Joosep Aedma
8 | Siim Agu

9

Mark Morten Tammeveski ]
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10 | Margo Malder

11 | Georg-matis Heinsoo

|| metrix 815-865 lllllllll----

1 | Jarko Pahn

2 | HenriKallas 2314 4 2 314 | 4 +1 28 -6 102
2 | Reven Koster 2 3|/3 /3|3, 3|5 3|3 +1 28 -6 102
4 | Ronald Kitt 3122252 |4)|3 |3 -1 26 -5 103
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2447581
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2455035
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2455042
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2447581
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2455035
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2455042
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Jonatan Saarnak
Markus Voolma
Kenet Vaino
Priido Romel
Sten Ristmagi
llmar Kukk
Andre Juhe
Andreas Ugam

Katlin Ausin
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2447581
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2455035
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2455042

Hole-by-hole statistics
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12 34 s e 7 8 o [Tt [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

2.3
1
25
13

2.4 2.7
2 5
21 18
17 15

5
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2.6
4
20
15
2

2.9
7
12
20
5
1

2.5
3
21
15
2

2.7
6
15
20
2
1

2.9
8
12
18
7
1

3.1
9
9
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24.1
-2.9
153
152
32
4
1

45%
44%
9%
1%
0%
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